
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 06 September 2021

P 5 400 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 SPICED RUM Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3D. Thomas 537884 2/1211

 2 OUR ALBY JUKE Grade order Grade 5 3P 2P 4P 5/3D. Andrews 532503 2/1201

 3 PRETTY BOY DOO Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 4P 5/4D. Wilson 534257 2/0189

 4 RATTLIN' AHEAD 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 1P 5/3B. Mitchell 532694 2/1183

 5 CORE LIT REHAB Grade order Grade 5 5Y 1P 1P 5/3G. Roylett 537333 2/1165

 6 ASTON CONCORDE Grade order Grade 5 1P 5/4D. Thomas 535178 1/0151

 7 LOVE YOU BUDDY Grade order Grade 5 2P 7P 5P 5/4C. Ford 541406 1/0144

 8 LIKA LOCO Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 1P 5/3C. Field 525610 2/1138

 9 FOOLISH GAMES 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 5P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/0132

 10 HIT IT BENNY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 2P 5/4J. Lawson 538349 1/0123

 11 BURNED 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 4P 5/4L. Atchison 539247 2/0121

 12 SUPER ATHLETIC Grade order Grade 5 4P 2Y 6P 5/4G. Roylett 507448 1/0117

 13 WHAT A KNIGHT 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 7P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/0111

 14 KEIRA SPOLLY 2 Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 6P 5/4S. Spoljaric 540884 1/0111

 15 BRUCE ALMIGHTY Grade order Grade 5 8P 4P 1P 5/4M. Davidson 537580 1/0105

 16 HYSTERIA 1 Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 4P 5/4T. Callen 527398 1/0105

 17 OUTBACK UGG Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 8P 5/4H. Norman 532822 1/0105

 18 STEEL PANTHER 1 Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 7P 5/4T. Callen 523208 2/0105

 19 MEXICAN MAVIS Grade order Grade 5 7P 6P 7P 5/4L. Davis 534526 1/099

 20 MAGIC BOW Grade order Grade 5 4P 7P 5P 5/4R. Walters 528310 1/097

 21 ELIZA 3 Grade order Grade 5 3P 7P 7P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/093

 22 ZIPPING CHARM Grade order Grade 5 6P 7P 7P 5/3G. Edmunds 526329 2/175
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 1 MIGHTY MISSILE Last start placegetter MAT, 30/08/2021, R8, P 3P 2P 1P 5/2M. Davidson 537582 3/2246

 2 RATTLIN' AHEAD 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 23/08/2021, R6, P 2P 4P 1P 5/3B. Mitchell 532694 2/1183

 3 SEA DODGING Last start placegetter MAT, 30/08/2021, R8, P 2P 6P 4P 5/2S. Burgis 498517 6/2174

 4 STEEL PANTHER 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 09/08/2021, R10, P 2P 5P 7P 5/4T. Callen 523208 2/0105

 5 HYSTERIA 2 Last start placegetter MAT, 30/08/2021, R6, P 3P 6P 4P 5/4T. Callen 527398 1/0105

 6 HAPPY WELCOME Dropping in grade GAR, 20/08/2021, R1, P 5P 3P 5P 5/1A. Woods 522905 8/7159

 7 METRO MIKE Weighted points score GOS, 24/08/2021, R4, P 4P 1P 1P 5/3T. Hong 527342 4/1177

 8 PIXIE ZESTA Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R7, P 7P 4P 2P 5/1L. Grimwood 531443 6/3165

 9 WINLOCK AUGUSTUS Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2021, R8, P 7P 6P 4P 5/1M. Johnson 530708 6/4153

 10 FEDERAL FLETCH Weighted points score TAR, 04/08/2021, R5, P 5P 5P 4P 5/3S. Burgis 498222 3/1147

 11 LIKA LOCO Weighted points score MAT, 26/07/2021, R7, P 8P 4P 1P 5/3C. Field 525610 2/1138

 12 FOOLISH GAMES 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/08/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/0132

 13 SKETCHY ZARA Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2021, R8, P 6P 5P 6P 5/1H. Norman 525623 6/4132

 14 BURNED 2 Weighted points score GAR, 21/08/2021, R7, P 2P 5P 4P 5/4L. Atchison 539247 2/0121

 15 WHAT A KNIGHT 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/08/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 7P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/0111

 16 WALK NOT RUN 1 Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 5/1D. Tolmie 532269 5/4111

 17 FIRE ASH Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R6, P 5P 7P 3P 5/3H. Norman 528432 4/1105

 18 OUTBACK UGG Weighted points score GAR, 13/08/2021, R4, P 4P 5P 8P 5/4H. Norman 532822 1/0105

 19 PHOENIX OF FIRE Weighted points score MAT, 30/08/2021, R6, P 4P 6P 7P 5/1D. Roach 492341 4/384
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 1 VENCEDOR Last start placegetter GAR, 28/08/2021, R2, P 2P M/1C. Hensing 542301 0/0134

 2 REGENT TREE Last start placegetter GAR, 27/08/2021, R2, P 3P 3P M/1L. Lamb 534110 0/0123

 3 BIRDHILL BANDIT Last start placegetter MAT, 30/08/2021, R1, P 3P 7P 8P M/1L. Lamb 534107 0/084

 4 MARY ROSE Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 23/08/2021, R1, P

MAT, 16/08/2021, R2, P

(FEL)P 2P 2P M/1R. Walters 500627 0/0134

 5 PACIFIC HILL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts MAT, 30/08/2021, R2, P

GAR, 16/07/2021, R4, P

3P 5P 3P M/1L. Lamb 528231 0/0110

 6 TWO PIE PETE Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GAR, 20/08/2021, R2, P 5P 3P 8P M/1P. Akers 542202 0/070

 7 ZIPPING STRIKER First start M/1J. Mackay 538797 0/00

 8 TARAWI HUGO First start M/1L. Atchison 538711 0/00

 9 RUSTY CASHMAN First start M/1M. Davidson 537583 0/00

 10 ASHYAH Unrequired at last meeting MAT, 30/08/2021, R1, P 7P 4P 8P M/1M. Popowski 539456 0/042

 11 MILKY LANE Unplaced after 1 start GAR, 20/08/2021, R4, P 5P M/1P. Akers 543780 0/050

 12 BLACK CANDLES Weighted points score MAT, 30/08/2021, R1, P 4P 6P 4P M/1T. Callen 523209 0/064

 13 RED HILL Weighted points score MAT, 30/08/2021, R3, P 4P 7P 6P M/1L. Lamb 537218 0/052

 14 EIFFEL FOR YOU Weighted points score MAT, 30/08/2021, R1, P 5P 6P 6P M/1A. Foley 536402 0/048

 15 NO KIDDING Weighted points score MAT, 30/08/2021, R2, P 6P 6P 7P M/1R. Walters 539221 0/045

 16 RONA'S ROCKET Weighted points score SLE, 20/06/2021, R1 (FEL)P 5P 7P M/1S. Spoljaric 540891 0/044

 17 REKA MAGIC Weighted points score MAT, 16/08/2021, R2, P 6P 8P M/1A. Barrett 539083 0/035
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 1 MORE SAUCE 2 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 30/08/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2M. Lill 526388 16/7408

 2 LILLY BANNER Weighted points score BUL, 28/08/2021, R4, P 4P 2P 1P 1/2B. Gibbons 507436 21/8341

 3 MISS GRANGER Last start placegetter GRA, 29/08/2021, R12, P 3P 1P 4P 2/1/2A. Woods 522901 10/7216

 4 SILVER RANGER Weighted points score GRA, 29/08/2021, R11, P 4P 1P 1P 3/1/1A. Woods 525205 6/5231

 5 HAPPY DASH Dropping in grade GRA, 29/08/2021, R11, P 6P 5P 2P 4/1/2A. Woods 522908 9/8210

 6 SMOKEY BACON Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R2, P 7P 4P 2P 4/1/1L. Davis 508269 8/7213
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 1 SUNRISE JENNY Last start winner MAT, 30/08/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 1P 5/2B. Field 535333 8/2282

 2 IMPRESS SCARLETT Last start winner GAR, 27/08/2021, R5, P 1P 3P 1P 5/2H. Sarkis 532793 4/2264

 3 SUAALII Last start winner MAT, 16/08/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 4P 5/1C. Field 535334 4/3195

 4 BRADMAN BEST Last start winner MAT, 23/08/2021, R9, P 1P 2P 4P 5/2B. Field 525609 4/2192

 5 WINLOCK ONE OUT Last start winner MAT, 30/08/2021, R2, P 1P 3P 5P 5/4M. Johnson 537873 1/0147

 6 ZELKO SPOLLY 2 Last start winner MAT, 30/08/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4S. Spoljaric 540890 1/0120

 7 MINER'S JETT Last start placegetter MAT, 30/08/2021, R11, P 3P 3P 1P 5/3C. Hensing 525621 2/1234

 8 SCOTTY Last start placegetter MAT, 30/08/2021, R9, P 2P 4P 3Y 5/1J. Porter 536010 8/4221

 9 YOU KNOW TREE Last start placegetter GAR, 27/08/2021, R5, P 3P 5P 6P 5/3L. Lamb 534109 2/1135

 10 WHAT A KNIGHT 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 30/08/2021, R10, P 2P 4P 7P 5/4G. Masterson 536401 1/0111

 11 ELIZA 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 30/08/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/093

 12 OCULAR Last start Provincial winner MAT, 30/08/2021, R1, P 1P 3P 4P 5/4D. Thomas 538654 1/0119

 13 GOODWIN BARBIE Weighted points score GAR, 14/08/2021, R4, P (FEL)P 7P 1P 5/4B. Young 532484 6/0252

 14 ZANE HERRERA Weighted points score MAT, 23/08/2021, R8, P 3P 6P 8P 5/2P. Parrelli 526582 3/2174

 15 SHOWTIME TIGER Weighted points score RIC, 01/09/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4G. Stewart 526630 5/0130

 16 DAISY'S BOY Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2021, R11, P 7P 8P 5P 5/2H. Sarkis 534140 4/2114

 17 WALK NOT RUN 2 Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2021, R8, P 5P 4P 5P 5/4D. Tolmie 532269 5/0111

 18 KEIRA SPOLLY 1 Weighted points score MAT, 30/08/2021, R5, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4S. Spoljaric 540884 1/0111

 19 RATTLIN' STYLE 2 Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4B. Mitchell 532691 1/084

 20 TWO CAN TOMMY Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2021, R9, P 8P 5P 7P 5/3H. Sarkis 529888 2/172
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 1 ZELKO SPOLLY 1 Last start Provincial winner MAT, 30/08/2021, R3, P 1P 4P 3P 5/4S. Spoljaric 540890 1/0120

 2 CAPPER'S GIRL Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2021, R5, P 7P 1P 5P 5/4M. Capper 536364 2/0171

 3 JET BLACK ZESTA Weighted points score GOS, 31/08/2021, R3, P 4P 2P 6P 5/4P. Mckinnon 532324 1/0150

 4 FOOLISH GAMES 1 Weighted points score MAT, 30/08/2021, R4, P 6P 6P 5P 5/4D. Hansen 535376 1/0132

 5 ELIZA 2 Weighted points score MAT, 30/08/2021, R10, P 3P 7P 7P 5/4D. Roach 492340 1/093

 6 RATTLIN' STYLE 1 Weighted points score MAT, 09/08/2021, R10, P 5P 7P 1P 5/4B. Mitchell 532691 1/084

 7 EBBY DECLAN Weighted points score MAT, 30/08/2021, R2, P 2P 2P 4P M/1M. Eberand 542877 0/0119
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 1 MORE SAUCE 1 Last start winner MAT, 30/08/2021, R7, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2M. Lill 526388 16/7408
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 1 CHEROKEE OUTLAW Last start placegetter MAT, 30/08/2021, R7, P 2P 5P 2P 3/1/2C. Field 525607 10/3294

 2 CHRISSIE BANNER 2 Weighted points score BUL, 28/08/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 3/1/1B. Gibbons 528820 19/10358

8 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  2 September 2021 - 12:15 PM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 06 September 2021

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 PACIFIC HILL 1 Last start placegetter MAT, 30/08/2021, R2, P 3P 5P 3P M/1L. Lamb 528231 0/0110

 2 JACKEY MOON Last start placegetter MAT, 30/08/2021, R3, P 3P 3P 3P M/1A. Foley 533675 0/0104
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 1 CHRISSIE BANNER 1 Last start placegetter BUL, 28/08/2021, R6, P 3P 1P 1P 1/2B. Gibbons 528820 19/5358
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 1 JABENI Last start winner MAT, 30/08/2021, R4, P 1P 1P 2P 4/1/2C. Hensing 525218 9/3210

11 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Thursday,  2 September 2021 - 12:15 PM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

MAT Monday, 06 September 2021

P 5 565 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BANJO'S RIVAL Weighted points score GAR, 27/08/2021, R11, P 3P 1P 2P 5/3G. Payton 521240 5/1189

 2 HARPER'S BOY Weighted points score MAT, 30/08/2021, R4, P 4P 7P 3P 5/4M. Bretherton 494246 5/0110
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